FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFIC		
화장했 <mark>]] (</mark> 동안) : 2017년 1월 2017년 2월 2017년 1월 2017년 2월 2017년 1월 2017년 1	CIARY-Oregion Trust Deed Series. STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREG	
48397 ASSIGNMENT O	OF TRUST DEED BY BEAMERA	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the certain trust deed datedOctober 13	Undersigned when	
Helen Fitzgerald toKlamath County Title Comp. Edward CY	any	the
Tulu 20 Dole, Jeanne M. Do		into
ment/microfilm/recention nr 71056	book/reel/volume No M79	vhic. orđeo
County, Oregon, and conveying real prope	(indicate which) of the Mortgage Records of Klamath	stru
아이 방문을 못 솟았다면 그는 말을 다 못했는 가 가는 것 같아.	-coorned as follows:	••••••
to the official plat thereo	ed Lot 54 in Block 3 of Mountain Lakes Homesites accord f on file in the office of the County Clerk of Ma	
June Source, Oregon,	nd Lot 54 in Block 3 of Mountain Lakes Homesites accord f on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath	ling 1
F	방송 방송 가지가 알려졌다. 영양의 것은 가지가 가지가 있는 것은 것이 가지가 있다. 방송 방송 가지가 있다. 방송 방송 가지가 있는 것이 가지가 있는 것이 같이 있다.	
hereby grants, assigns, transference and		
assigns, all his baneficiation, hereinafter ca	er to <u>Edward C. Dore and Jeanne M. Dore</u> alled assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and er said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and ablive the	
described or referred to, with the interest th	alled assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors ar er said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations there ereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under o and with a site	nđ
I De lindo-old- 1 t	LICOLUCU OF TO ACCENTE THE	
good right to sell the said trust deed a	and is the owner and take that the undersigned is the beneficiant and	
unpaid on the obligations secured by said tr	and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has not even of not less than $\pounds_{1,2}^{(n)}$ and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now ust deed the sum of not less than $\pounds_{1,2}^{(n)}$ by the secure of the secure	15
In construing this instrument	he, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now ust deed the sum of not less than $$.13944.05$ with interest thereor	v . n
In WITNESS WITTE	ides the plural	. :
tion, it has caused its corporate name to be	ides the plural. signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by it.	
		:
DATED: April 6		
(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Rose H. Islan	
[If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement		
and ginant opposite.)	(ORS 93.490)	
Country of Polls D	s. STATE OF OREGON, County of	
<u>19 85</u>	Personally and	:   .
Personally appeared the above named. Rose G. Islon, formerly Rose G. Youn	Personally appeared	
	the other, did say that the former is the	
the to be the toregoing instru-	in observary of	
Before me: Voluntary act and deed.	instrument is the corporate seal of said the seal affixed to the	
EAD Grade Benedict	ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
VION Notary Public for Oregon FLorida	Notary Pull	
Althousing and the commission expires:	My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL)	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		
BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath }ss.	
	I certify that the within inst	
Assignor	of May	
to		
	FOR RECORDING Page 6561 OF BS foo / 110 OT	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		
amaile County lite	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affired	
3118 t	. 이상 전 방법 방법 방법 방법 방법 전 전 이상 이상 이상 전 전 영화 방법 방법 (M	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
	By TAn Any Deante	
	By PAn Am The Fee: \$5.00	

-

"In the Internation of the International States of the Int